
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_01 PACKAGE 01 ALLEN ES PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:40 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

1:15 pm

ARRIVE EAHS (Door 30)

1:20 pm

ORIGIN EAHS (Door 30)

1:24 pm

START ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1:35 pm

STOP 2153 WALCOTT RD

1:39 pm

STOP MAIR DR @ FOX POINTE DR

1:42 pm

STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOX POINTE DR

1:48 pm

STOP 1365 RAYMOND DR

1:50 pm

STOP 1390 RAYMOND DR

1:59 pm

STOP 1021 WELLMAN AVE

2:05 pm

STOP 1201 PEARL ST

2:11 pm

STOP S 4TH ST @ CENTER AVE

2:13 pm

STOP 315 S 4TH  ST

2:18 pm

STOP 534 JACKSON ST

2:21 pm

STOP 612 S SPENCER ST

2:23 pm

STOP 7TH AVE @ S UNION ST

2:27 pm

STOP S UNION ST @ 5TH AVE

2:30 pm

STOP 5TH AVE @ S STATE ST

2:37 pm

(stop) LIBERTY ST @ N KENDALL ST

2:38 pm

(stop) N CALHOUN ST @ FENTON ST

2:39 pm

(stop) FENTON ST @ N SUMNER AVE

2:40 pm

STOP 224 N LOUCKS ST

2:43 pm

(stop) 240 N TRASK ST

2:50 pm

STOP ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:59 pm

END EAHS (Door 30)

3:32 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE


